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Order
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Order Number

Order Date Your Order No / Our Job

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

195744

12/04/2024 97354

D002

26/04/2024

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit

Price

DRAWSTRING

BOOT BAG

SEL196

Eynsford Drawstring Bag - made from REACH compliant
210d nylon look polyester wiht PU backing. Metal eyelets
and reinforced PU corners. 47cm high x 38cm wide.
Supplied in navy and printed one colour. white, to one
side with the Selwood logo and website

Lead time 10 - 12 working days from artwork approval
Prices include delivery 1 UK address

As per our previosu PO 173509 / 279253

SEL229

Barham Eco Recycled Wellie Boot Bag Black

Zipped recycled wellie boot bag made from REACH
compliant 300x250d rPET. Includes a mesh ventilation,
name card holder on one side of bag and a carry handle
Lead time 10 working days from artwork approval

As per our previosu PO 193324 / 306806

1,500

1,000

£1.226/

£5.813/

£1,839.00

£5,813.00

Deliverv Address

Dowlis Goods Inn

Unit 13 Park 17 Industrial Estate
Moss Lane, Whitefield

BURY

M45 8FJ United Kingdom

Order Value

£7,652.00

Registered in England No 1179852 VAT Registration No GB 860 6017 41

ied by Helen Luderman please send any queries to Fredrica.Howarth@dowlis.com BPMA member:1179852.



