

Europe

Dowlis Inspired Branding Ltd Unit 2 Woking 8 | Forsyth Road Woking | Surrey | GU21 5SB | UK sales@dowlis.com | www.dowliseu.com +44 (0) 300 303 3545 Registered Office: As above. Registered in England No. 1179852

Melanie Lee Bagco Limited Unit 3 Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham Kent TN16 1BT Great Britain

Purchase Order

Page: 1

Telephone: 01959560500

Fax: 01959 563034

Order Number	Order Date	Your Order No / Our Job	Your Account Reference	Promise Date
195744	12/04/2024	97354	D002	26/04/2024

Description	Quantity	Unit	Price
SEL196 Eynsford Drawstring Bag - made from REACH compliant 210d nylon look polyester with PU backing. Metal eyelets and reinforced PU corners. 47cm high x 38cm wide. Supplied in navy and printed one colour. white, to one side with the Selwood logo and website Lead time 10 - 12 working days from artwork approval Prices include delivery 1 UK address			
As per our previosu PO 173509 / 279253 SEL229 Barham Eco Recycled Wellie Boot Bag Black Zipped recycled wellie boot bag made from REACH compliant 300x250d rPET. Includes a mesh ventilation, name card holder on one side of bag and a carry handle Lead time 10 working days from artwork approval	1,500	£1.226/	£1,839.00
As per our previosu PO 193324 / 306806	1,000	£5.813/	£5,813.00
	SEL196 Eynsford Drawstring Bag - made from REACH compliant 210d nylon look polyester wiht PU backing. Metal eyelets and reinforced PU corners. 47cm high x 38cm wide. Supplied in navy and printed one colour. white, to one side with the Selwood logo and website Lead time 10 - 12 working days from artwork approval Prices include delivery 1 UK address As per our previosu PO 173509 / 279253 SEL229 Barham Eco Recycled Wellie Boot Bag Black Zipped recycled wellie boot bag made from REACH compliant 300x250d rPET. Includes a mesh ventilation, name card holder on one side of bag and a carry handle Lead time 10 working days from artwork approval	SEL196 Eynsford Drawstring Bag - made from REACH compliant 210d nylon look polyester wiht PU backing. Metal eyelets and reinforced PU corners. 47cm high x 38cm wide. Supplied in navy and printed one colour. white, to one side with the Selwood logo and website Lead time 10 - 12 working days from artwork approval Prices include delivery 1 UK address As per our previosu PO 173509 / 279253 As per our previosu PO 173509 / 279253 SEL229 Barham Eco Recycled Wellie Boot Bag Black Zipped recycled wellie boot bag made from REACH compliant 300x250d rPET. Includes a mesh ventilation, name card holder on one side of bag and a carry handle Lead time 10 working days from artwork approval	SEL196 Eynsford Drawstring Bag - made from REACH compliant 210d nylon look polyester wiht PU backing. Metal eyelets and reinforced PU corners. 47cm high x 38cm wide. Supplied in navy and printed one colour. white, to one side with the Selwood logo and website Lead time 10 - 12 working days from artwork approval Prices include delivery 1 UK address As per our previosu PO 173509 / 279253 SEL229 Barham Eco Recycled Wellie Boot Bag Black Zipped recycled wellie boot bag made from REACH compliant 300x250d rPET. Includes a mesh ventilation, name card holder on one side of bag and a carry handle Lead time 10 working days from artwork approval

Delivery Address

powered by: www.promoserve.co.uk

Dowlis Goods Inn Unit 13 Park 17 Industrial Estate Moss Lane, Whitefield BURY

M45 8FJ United Kingdom

Order Value £7,652.00

Registered in England No 1179852 VAT Registration No GB 860 6017 41